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401010003-00256 Nordlux_YKSW-PL-BM-B #2& (49091003) HiEd
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80mm

55mm

80mm

55mm

15mm
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30mm

> <€

30mm
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Reset Button
Indicator light

Nordlux
Smart Light App

120mm

Nordlux
Sensor

Nordlux
Smart light

www.nordlux.com/safedisp/nl

> <€

nordlux
€ Bluetooth’

MESH Technology

WIRELESS SMART SENSOR
IP54 INDOOR & OUTDOOR
Item N°: 49091003

Db: 2042397

Sort/Schwarz/Black

Svart/Noir/Zwart

IP class

Material

Bluetooth

Distance Ma

LUX 10 - 2000
Last time 10sec. - 15min
Detection Angle Max. 100°
Battery AA*3 (Incl.)
Pnet 0,50W

PHYSICAL RESET:
Press the Reset button 3 times, interval 2 secs.

SETTING MODE:
Long press the Reset Button for 5 secs.

www.nordlux.com

DK-90!

AAD: 18032022 YK

5%701581 465688“

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Court
BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

40mm

nordlux
€ Bluetooth’

DAYLIGHT
SENSOR

e Nordlux Smart Light f ﬁ
4 Download on the 1y @
‘ @& AppStore | prifREEir=

i i e i | i MOVEMENT
Min. i0S 11 . . SENSOR

GETITON
‘ }’ Google Play ‘

Min. Android™ 6.0

BATTERY

Kompatibel med Nordlux Smart Light POWER

Kompatibel mit Nordlux Smart Light
Works with Nordlux Smart Light
Forenlig med Nordlux Smart Light
Compatible avec Nordlux Smart Light
Compatibel met Nordlux Smart Light

‘www.nordlux.com/smartlight

285.0

nordlux
© Bluetooth'

WIRELESS SMART SENSOR
IP54 INDOOR & OUTDOOR
Item N°: 49091003

Db: 2042397

Sort/Schwarz/Black

Svart/Noir/Zwart

nordlux
© Bluetooth’

WIRELESS SMART SENSOR
IP54 INDOOR & OUTDOOR

Google, Android, and Google Play are trademarks of
Google LLC. Google Assistant is not available in certain
languages and countries.

Amazon, Alexa and all related logos e trademarks of
Amazon.com, Inc. or its afflates:

Apple and App Store are trademarks of Apple Inc.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos re registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.

(A

Install on the wall
without holder

nordlux
© Bluetooth

(8] (C]

Install on the wall Standing on the
with holder table/shelf

max. 10m

400g 7K X F

131.0

44 .0

43.0

44 .0

37.0

9.0

7.0

/7.0

26.0

26.0

114.0

17.0

77.0

17.0
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